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1st Go

Event: Jr Bareback Steer

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

7 HOHN, HUNTER
1 STEVENS, TERRY

Event: Jr Boys Breakaway

10.00
9.00

76.0
64.0

0.000 10.00 0.00
0.000 9.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

31 CARLSON, RYLAN

9 KURTENBACH, CRUZ
25 LAMMERS, ACE

11 GAIKOWSKI, KREW
24 LAMMERS, REO

4 GAIKOWSKI, TAGGART
35 ROSKENS, TY

Event: Jr Boys Cattle Ridin

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.730 10.00 0.00
3.770 9.00 0.00
4.120 8.00 0.00
4.680 7.00 0.00
5.500 6.00 0.00
5.770 5.00 0.00
7.980 4.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

6 ROSKENS, TY
11 KUEMPER, CREIGHTON
9 HOHN, HUNTER
10 KANSANBACK, BLAIN
1 LAMBLEY, RYGGAN
12 STEPHENS, GRAM

Event: Jr Boys Flag Race

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

72.0
70.0
68.0
67.0
66.0
61.0

0.000 10.00 0.00
0.000 9.00 0.00
0.000 8.00 0.00
0.000 7.00 0.00
0.000 6.00 0.00
0.000 5.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

20 LAMMERS, ACE
37 KANSANBACK, BLAIN
1 FAGERHAUG, WYATT
24 BRUNS, TYCE
11 GAIKOWSKI, KREW
35 ROLLAG, HUCKT
8 ROLLAG, KNOX
7 LAMBLEY, RYKEN
16 WIK, LOGAN
25 COBURN, PAXTON

Event: Jr Boys Goats

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8.671 10.00 0.00
9.049 9.00 0.00
9.056 8.00 0.00
9.406 7.00 0.00
9.412 6.00 0.00
9.902 5.00 0.00
10.208 4.00 0.00
10.243 3.00 0.00
10.527 2.00 0.00
10.663 1.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

21 LAMMERS, ACE

14 FAGERHAUG, WYATT

31 BRUNS, TYCE

40 KUEMPER, CREIGHTON

35 LAMMERS, REO

23 FAGERHAUG, LAWSON

16 HAMMERSTROM, BRODIE
3 ALSLEBEN, ELDIN

41 ENCK, MERRICK

11 KURTENBACH, CRUZ

Event: Jr Girls Barrels

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
1.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8.850 10.00 0.00
10.530 9.00 0.00
10.820 8.00 0.00
11.790 7.00 0.00
11.890 6.00 0.00
11.980 5.00 0.00
12.970 4.00 0.00
13.110 2.50 0.00
13.110 2.50 0.00
13.250 1.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

5 MIKKELSON, LIBERTY
38 MCGREGOR, BRINLEE
30 PICKNER, REHME

10.00
9.00
8.00

0.0
0.0
0.0

17.559 10.00 0.00
17.664 9.00 0.00
17.671 8.00 0.00
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13 WILKING, REHME 7.00 0.0 17.728 7.00 0.00
8 LOCKE, ADDISON 6.00 0.0 17.767 6.00 0.00
21 MIKKELSON, LONDYN 5.00 0.0 17.795 5.00 0.00
1 MUNDT, LILY 4.00 0.0 17.816 4.00 0.00
11 ROSTYNE, BAYLEE 3.00 0.0 18.236 3.00 0.00
44 TOUPAL, LILY 2.00 0.0 18.268 2.00 0.00
31 CUNNINGHAM, KINGSLEY 1.00 0.0 18.459 1.00 0.00
Event: Jr Girls Breakaway
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points Payout
4 ZIMMERMAN, KINZIE 10.00 0.0 4.360 10.00 0.00
6 KURTENBACH, AVA 9.00 0.0 5.130 9.00 0.00
16 SCHLEY,JAYLA 8.00 0.0 8.240 8.00 0.00
11 LOCKE, ADDISON 7.00 0.0 9.010 7.00 0.00
Event: Jr Girls Flag Race
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points Payout
13 KUEMPER, TINLYE 10.00 0.0 9.167 10.00 0.00
31 CUNNINGHAM, SAIGE 9.00 0.0 9.261 9.00 0.00
27 MUNDT, LILY 8.00 0.0 9.343 8.00 0.00
8 MCGREGOR, BRINLEE 7.00 0.0 9.418 7.00 0.00
21 WIK, CARLEE 6.00 0.0 9.665 6.00 0.00
28 COUGHLIN, PAYDEN 5.00 0.0 9.768 5.00 0.00
32 ROSTYNE, BAYLEE 4.00 0.0 9.850 4.00 0.00
35 SAIENGA, IDA 3.00 0.0 10.142 3.00 0.00
38 ROESLER, LILY 2.00 0.0 10.212 2.00 0.00
16 DONNELLY, HANNAH 1.00 0.0 10.296 1.00 0.00
Event: Jr Girls Goats
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points Payout
5 SCHLEY, JAYLA 10.00 0.0 9.810 10.00 0.00
18 DONNELLY, HANNAH 9.00 0.0 10.100 9.00 0.00
33 MIKKELSON, LONDYN 8.00 0.0 10.250 8.00 0.00
24 SAIENGA, GRACE 7.00 0.0 10.270 7.00 0.00
4 VAN WINKLE, QUINN 6.00 0.0 10.870 6.00 0.00
1 ZIMMERMAN, KINZIE 5.00 0.0 11.770 5.00 0.00
21 HOHN, CHEYENNE 4.00 0.0 12.110 4.00 0.00
3 HEMMER, QUINN 3.00 0.0 12.300 3.00 0.00
34 PICKNER, REHME 2.00 0.0 12.680 2.00 0.00
15 ANDERSON, QUINN 0.50 0.0 12.830 0.50 0.00
9 RYMERSON, KINLEY 0.50 0.0 12.830 0.50 0.00
Event: Jr Girls Poles
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points Payout
18 DRISCOLL, TATYMN 10.00 0.0 23.057 10.00 0.00
29 WILKING, REHME 9.00 0.0 23.477 9.00 0.00
32 DUNKELBERGER, ELIZABETH 8.00 0.0 23.887 8.00 0.00
38 ROESLER, LILY 7.00 0.0 24.290 7.00 0.00
49 ROSTYNE, BAYLEE 6.00 0.0 24.639 6.00 0.00
3 WIK, CARLEE 5.00 0.0 25.512 5.00 0.00
25 ANDERSON, QUINN 4.00 0.0 25.642 4.00 0.00
23 CUNNINGHAM, SAIGE 3.00 0.0 25.773 3.00 0.00
41 HOHN, CHEYENNE 2.00 0.0 25.883 2.00 0.00

27 PICKNER, REHME 1.00 0.0 26.410 1.00 0.00
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1st Go

Event: Jr Team Roping

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

13 LAMMERS, REO (1)

13 LAMMERS, ACE (2)

4 ROLLAG, KNOX (1)

4 GAIKOWSKI, TAGGART (2)
6 TOUPAL,LILY (1)

6 PICKNER, REHME (2)

14 BRUNS, CHAYCE (1)

14 BRUNS, TYCE (2)

5 SAIENGA, GRACE (1)

5 SAIENGA, IDA (2)

Event: Sr Boys Bareback Rid

10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

14.660 10.00 0.00
14.660 10.00 0.00
15.290 9.00 0.00
15.290 9.00 0.00
20.940 8.00 0.00
20.940 8.00 0.00
39.750 7.00 0.00
39.750 7.00 0.00
45.660 6.00 0.00
45.660 6.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

3 HEMMINGSON, BEAU
Event: Sr Boys Str Wrsting

10.00

69.0

0.000 10.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

2 TWEDT, TATEN
3 FAEHNRICH, COOPER
5 KOEPSELL, KOLT

Event: Sr Boys Tie Down

10.00
9.00
8.00

0.0
0.0
0.0

7.690 10.00 0.00
10.340 9.00 0.00
14.570 8.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

5 HUNTER, MASON
11 MOUSEL, JASE

6 FAEHNRICH, COOPER
16 SAIENGA, JACK
25 STEELE, AUGUST
13 WIK, GAGE
24 KOEPSELL, KOLT

2 GAIKOWSKI, TEEGAN
33 MEYER, BRADY

3 LAMMERS, JACOB

Event: Sr Bull Riding

9.50
9.50
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10.340 9.50 0.00
10.340 9.50 0.00
12.890 8.00 0.00
13.010 7.00 0.00
14.680 6.00 0.00
16.140 5.00 0.00
16.300 4.00 0.00
16.530 3.00 0.00
17.910 2.00 0.00
19.530 1.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

2 ZOSS,LAYTON
Event: Sr Girls Barrels

10.00

72.0

0.000 10.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

42 HOXENG, TAYLOR
41 MCGREGOR, HALEY
18 FAGERHAUG, ELLA
37 LANG, SHEA

8 HANSEN, ANDREA
48 BREWER, CHARLEIGH
47 COTTON, CLAIRE
45 AAMOT, CANDICE
35 HINS, TALLEY
49 BORTNEM, LAUREN

Event: Sr Girls Breakaway

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

16.795 10.00 0.00
16.892 9.00 0.00
17.038 8.00 0.00
17.315 7.00 0.00
17.393 6.00 0.00
17.397 5.00 0.00
17.535 4.00 0.00
17.635 3.00 0.00
17.639 2.00 0.00
17.723 1.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score

Time All Around Points Payout

3 BREWER, CHARLEIGH

10.00

0.0

2.640 10.00 0.00
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34 JENC, BRIELLE 9.00 0.0  2.650 9.00 0.00
26 SIPPEL, BRYN 8.00 0.0  3.680 8.00 0.00
21 FRERICKS, RYLEN 7.00 0.0  3.970 7.00 0.00
18 MILLER, CALLIE 6.00 0.0  22.650 6.00 0.00

Event: Sr Girls Goats

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score Time

All Around Points Payout

11

HEMMER, ANYA

6 BREWER, CHARLEIGH

16 FAGERHAUG, ELLA

17 ZOSS, LANDREE

12 KLEIN, MADELYN

8 ANDAL, LANDRY

3 AAMOT, CANDICE

9 HAMMERSTROM, CALLIE

1

DECKER, GRACELYNN

10 COUGHLIN, BROOKLYN

Event: Sr Girls Poles

10.00 0.0 7.580
9.00 0.0 8.280
8.00 0.0 9.480
7.00 0.0 9.740
6.00 0.0 11.680
5.00 0.0 12.970
4.00 0.0 13.090
3.00 0.0 15.710
2.00 0.0 16.980
1.00 0.0 18.530

10.00 0.00
9.00 0.00
8.00 0.00
7.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
1.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score Time

All Around Points Payout

2 SIPPEL, BRYN
19 WOLLES, CAMI
10 AAMOT, CANDICE

41

GULBRAA, JIMMIE

5 BERINGER, BROOKLYN
15 BREWER, CHARLEIGH
32 FRERICKS, RYLEN

31
21

SPEIDEL, KYNLEE
SACKETT, RAELYN

42 MCGREGOR, HALEY

Event: Sr. Ribbon Roping

10.00 0.0 22.201
9.00 0.0 22.596
8.00 0.0 22.649
7.00 0.0 22.780
6.00 0.0 23.555
5.00 0.0 23.762
4.00 0.0 25.169
3.00 0.0 26.173
2.00 0.0 26.590
1.00 0.0 26.639

10.00 0.00
9.00 0.00
8.00 0.00
7.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
1.00 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score Time

All Around Points Payout

4 BREWER, CHARLEIGH
9 ANSTINE, KENNEDY
3 TESCH, BRIELLE

8 MILLER, CALLIE

7 LUKEN, AVA

10 SAIENGA, MADELYN

Event: Sr. Team Roping

10.00 0.0 8.220
9.00 0.0 9.850
8.00 0.0 10.880
7.00 0.0 11.840
5.50 0.0 18.200
5.50 0.0 18.200

10.00 0.00
9.00 0.00
8.00 0.00
7.00 0.00
5.50 0.00
5.50 0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score Time

All Around Points Payout

23 DEYOUNG, BRODEN (1)
23 HUNTER, MASON (2)

17 FRERICKS, RYLEN (1)
17 SACKETT, RAELYN (2)
12 FAEHNRICH, COOPER (1)
12 TWEDT, TATEN (2)

3

3 STEELE, AUGUST (2)

15 MOUSEL, JASE (1)

15 MOUSEL, JACK (2)

13 GAIKOWSKI, TEEGAN (1)
13 GAIKOWSKI, TIGH (2)

21

BRUNS, ROYCE (1)

BREWER, CHARLEIGH (1)

10.00 0.0 18.720
10.00 0.0 18.720
9.00 0.0 19.360
9.00 0.0 19.360
8.00 0.0 20.560
8.00 0.0 20.560
7.00 0.0 22.350
7.00 0.0 22.350
6.00 0.0 22.780
6.00 0.0 22.780
5.00 0.0 26.490
5.00 0.0 26.490
4.00 0.0 28.880

10.00 0.00
10.00 0.00
9.00 0.00
9.00 0.00
8.00 0.00
8.00 0.00
7.00 0.00
7.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
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1st Go

21 STEARNS, STETSON (2) 4.00 00  28.880 4.00 0.00
10 MILLER, CALEB (1) 3.00 00 36410 3.00 0.00
10 WIK, GAGE (2) 3.00 00 36410 3.00 0.00
20 BUNDE, SUTTON (1) 2.00 00 36470 2.00 0.00
20 GAIKOWSKI, TRIPP (2) 2.00 00 36470 2.00 0.00
22 ODENS, KAILIN (1) 1.00 00  48.600 1.00 0.00
22 DRISCOLL, CHAUNCEY (2) 1.00 00  48.600 1.00 0.00




